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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 8/11/2025

Event 7 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
11/8/2025 - 12:40 Results
Lithuanian Master Records 90 - 94 1:26.67 Leonora, KATKEVICIENE LTU Kaunas 3/14/2015
Lithuanian Master Records 85 - 89 56.90 Margarita, VOLKOVA KLPNE Klaipeda 6/17/2023
Lithuanian Master Records 80 - 84 55.28 Margarita, VOLKOVA KLPNE Riga (LAT) 2/18/2018
Lithuanian Master Records 75 - 79 43.40 Aldona, VILKIENE TAKAS Kaunas 5/4/2013
Lithuanian Master Records 70 - 74 37.41 Birute, STATKEVICIENE VANDE Klaipeda 6/17/2023
Lithuanian Master Records 65 - 69 43.04 Aleksandra, YLIENE TAKAS Krakow (POL) 11/15/2013
Lithuanian Master Records 60 - 64 34.30 Aida, VILIMIENE KLPNE Palanga 6/14/2025
Lithuanian Master Records 55 - 59 32.64 Aida, VILIMIENE KLPNE Siauliai 12/16/2017
Lithuanian Master Records 50 - 54 31.13 Arune, ZIDOVAINYTE LTU Vilnius 9/13/2025
Lithuanian Master Records 45 - 49 30.25 Lina, BIELINIENE LTU Riga (LAT) 2/17/2019
Lithuanian Master Records 40 - 44 27.52 Ausra, RAZGUNE Druskininkai 11/16/2024
Lithuanian Master Records 35 - 39 27.08 Ausra, RAZGUNE VILPO Riga (LAT) 2/23/2020
Lithuanian Master Records 30 - 34 27.35 Emilija, SERAPINAITE Vilnius 10/18/2025
Lithuanian Master Records 25 - 29 27.86 Roberta, KUZAITE KLPK Klaipeda 6/15/2024

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Evelina, DIRŽIUVIENĖ 90 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 28.20 705
2. Roberta, KUZAITĖ 96 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 27.15 691

LR

3. Emilija , SERAPINAITĖ-NAVAKAUSKIENĖ95 SM Nemunas 27.51 689
4. Greta, PLEIKYTĖ 99 Armada Šiauliai 27.39 673
5. Arūnė, ŽIDOVAINYTĖ 74 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 31.32 590
6. Eglė, ZOLYTĖ 90 SM Nemunas 30.33 566
7. Gintarė, BRUZGYTĖ 00 Armada Šiauliai 29.04 565
8. Lina, BERESNEVIČIENĖ 78 Mažeikių sporto mokykla 33.12 500
9. Ieva, KARPAVIČIŪTĖ 80 Kauno Takas 34.32 449

10. Jūratė, PRANCKEVIČIENĖ 75 Marijampolës "TORPEDOS" 34.84 428
11. Valentina, DUŠKINA 78 Lietuva 34.91 427
12. Martyna, MAKAROVĖ 89 Palanga 34.46 386

Jolanta, ANDRIJEVSKAJA 81 Marijampolës "TORPEDOS" 35.73 386
14. Ilona, ŠUFINSKIENĖ 75 Marijampolës "TORPEDOS" 39.03 304
15. Giedrė, MATEIKIENĖ 74 SM Nemunas 40.71 268
16. Aleksandra, YLIENĖ 48 Kauno Takas 53.95 251
17. Agnė, AGAFONOVA 79 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 43.14 226
18. Kristina, ŠAULIENĖ 85 SM Nemunas 44.44 200
19. Ramunė, URBIENĖ 66 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 49.31 171
20. Aistė, ANUSEVIČIŪTĖ 97 PA Banga 43.68 166
21. Gabrielė, GRUSLIENĖ 85 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 48.68 152
22. Elena, NAVICKIENĖ 85 SM Nemunas 50.49 136
23. Marija, KASINSKAJA 97 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 49.05 117

25 - 29 years

1. Roberta, KUZAITĖ 96 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 27.15 691
LR

2. Greta, PLEIKYTĖ 99 Armada Šiauliai 27.39 673
3. Gintarė, BRUZGYTĖ 00 Armada Šiauliai 29.04 565
4. Aistė, ANUSEVIČIŪTĖ 97 PA Banga 43.68 166
5. Marija, KASINSKAJA 97 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 49.05 117
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30 - 34 years

1. Emilija , SERAPINAITĖ-NAVAKAUSKIENĖ95 SM Nemunas 27.51 689

35 - 39 years

1. Evelina, DIRŽIUVIENĖ 90 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 28.20 705
2. Eglė, ZOLYTĖ 90 SM Nemunas 30.33 566
3. Martyna, MAKAROVĖ 89 Palanga 34.46 386

40 - 44 years

1. Jolanta, ANDRIJEVSKAJA 81 Marijampolës "TORPEDOS" 35.73 386
2. Kristina, ŠAULIENĖ 85 SM Nemunas 44.44 200
3. Gabrielė, GRUSLIENĖ 85 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 48.68 152
4. Elena, NAVICKIENĖ 85 SM Nemunas 50.49 136

45 - 49 years

1. Lina, BERESNEVIČIENĖ 78 Mažeikių sporto mokykla 33.12 500
2. Ieva, KARPAVIČIŪTĖ 80 Kauno Takas 34.32 449
3. Valentina, DUŠKINA 78 Lietuva 34.91 427
4. Agnė, AGAFONOVA 79 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 43.14 226

50 - 54 years

1. Arūnė, ŽIDOVAINYTĖ 74 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 31.32 590
2. Jūratė, PRANCKEVIČIENĖ 75 Marijampolës "TORPEDOS" 34.84 428
3. Ilona, ŠUFINSKIENĖ 75 Marijampolës "TORPEDOS" 39.03 304
4. Giedrė, MATEIKIENĖ 74 SM Nemunas 40.71 268

55 - 59 years

1. Ramunė, URBIENĖ 66 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 49.31 171

75 - 79 years

1. Aleksandra, YLIENĖ 48 Kauno Takas 53.95 251


